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
your home, evenings & week FR Q 3960 FR A 3(‘)’) : I adding machine ) 2 y00 ‘ 2 1 D C’ 1/1
nd e 9.0 . T k F - 99 | Rem. Rand tab operator location, close in, Asking only a5 %y o & - =
s L LEL2-0400 po | Mechanical engineer, air- $25600 down | IMMEDIATE POSSESSION L (l ‘ I 0
|® BUILDING 43 ® BUILDING P i, v st $600 |2 BEDROOM HOUSE — 1 ard : ,
p- g e " | 4 ’ WOl oors plus guest house| y 1l . ‘ 32 d & BUDLON
MAI‘ERIALS 7 ; MATERIALS LAWNDALE EMPLOYMENT | | with bath, Full price 39850, | 3 Bedrooms—with private extra bath for master bed-| I n
AGENCY TORRAN( E |CUTE 2.BEDROOM HOUSE [ Large closets, spacious living room, family size|
14918 Hawthorne Blvd | | with fireplace, plus two lots . P A R x
l_l JMBER SPE( :IALS LAWNDALE ! PERSONNEL | each somed RS, Owner NI | natural wood j‘f‘b“”‘ Fenced yard, Try $1500 ‘*“W”'!
gl ’ ; s - { 5-4403 OB 6-8838 | AGENCY :n;:;:(wll Asking only $14,250, | lake over 4! 2o G.l, loan,
Fiberglass ahogam lywood | ’ —_— "
29¢ »q 4" A'XE . P $3.09 ea TWO-BEDROOM HOUSIH In nice |FR 6-0994
2 3 4" V-groove 4'x8 34 00 ¢ 1628 G FA 8 Lv?ﬁg lmnv street, Hardwood floors, |
',"‘r"/]nq y 4 ‘ 4 e mzhl"" garage, beautifully “LARHH 2-bedroom & den home
12 9, v,",.“' <t > ;]]”". = W‘*_h B'k “C[N ED PFA[ [()TATE | landscaped. | " f"“‘l;’"‘“’ 8, bhardwood ’lllﬁ.‘
£ Miscoansous JHems | IK@S - " Sglsnen by Prstur ; ELEANOR J. MEYERS | 53800 down. oo ¥14.800]
olle 2 Gal Pipe e 1t | 2501 'W. Redondo Beach BI . | PALMS BPRINGS AREA attrac- |
m“’nvvl.r !‘:q 50 | White ) $1.08 gnl.! Earn extra ::,rndmﬁ m;»nrv 1: G qrdnna I)A 3-0411 FA I 2]7]5 SO. Ma|n 1 tive ;1’ ,,,},,,,l furnished home |
$850 saq 4 x4’ 12¢ B.¥ your gspare time Ooutes Aar { | in exolusive alm Desert -'\i""'
[ open in the following areas: | | TE. 4-7794 S8hadow Mt. club, only $17,500
GUTTERS AND POV { : RRY! JORBRS TODAYI { . | ‘Will trade for Torrance
’; ')//’ oD ‘[rj( 1’\”\“]’31\“!‘ "\"':",‘”""l n:‘ . ""Ull'\,; HU | (’d” Dd\/ or N'WM with fireplace, II;“‘“‘]‘IIIHE',’I:“};
; 4 ‘ alon to Vermo | | $28,500
ALL OLEAR DRY BOARD! { MILES s vy
F LA, TERMS — NO DOWN PAY ATTENT'ON BEAUTIFUL TREES
USED MATS RIALS CB” FA 8'2345 this large older
JSED MATERIALS Ask for Mr. NEARLY NEW 3-Bedroom| [o0me. dining
4'x4'6 $5.501 o 52 - home, 1% bath. features bilt- itchen, sunken
$3 ,v{) OFF. MGR. in stove and oven, large kiteh-|IDEAL TRAILER
L.¥ EXP. Under 50. en, forced air heat, & fenced 1 or 2 acres.
> HRTH
TOP JOB! AX 3013 $2000 DOWN
l AV\/NDA‘F HURRY H bhedroom
{ Torrance
HAPl OYFAFNT URRY carpeting,
GENCY 2500 DOWN lovely 3 bedroom| $13,950
{:.:Z—'hn”w home, fireplace, w/w ecarpet-|$6950 — FURNISHED  2-
I ‘WN'I\AI ¥ Ing, walking distance to new home,
(’)Aq A“ 63'3;1' South High and Grade school nace
S g Ideal for family with children R-2
Only §$14,500, Alter No., 855, front
LEVEL LOTS
ALTER $7800. Termes
AR NATIONAL
Realty & Insurance Vios, % wdnsom
5500 -Torrance Blvd. INCOME-8 UNITS. 1-bedroom| g5
lest of construction, Top .
FR 9-09]2 Torrance location. See to nlvjrp
- : preciate. $33,500 |
BY OWNER-1 yr, old, 3 br, 2| TORRANCE BLVD. ¢
‘l;:l_whn;lnr-.r:yllz‘,\'.!i&'\, If)’.\lmr;u;ul‘" Best location, $19,950,
. ’ ( o~ vy
!0/
esale,
No 2nd Trust Deed
Lovely 3 bdrm. 2 bath home|
on corner lot, Loeated in de
sirable Southwood, has double
detaohed garag®, hardwood
flobrs, large yard, completely | -
Tenced all modern features, |
Monthly payments of only $89
including taxes ins. Full price
$16,276. Vacant—must sell,
FR 5-0532 DAA 4995
BEEN LOOKING FOR ment. Located on Del Amo
A 3lve e B8 AT p
$ BEDROOMS — 2 BATHS. | pesce, $5) 05 . years. A renmt
¥ixcellent location, like new, ; |
fenced. yard, Cloge to every- Age 18|
thing, Bubmit §1050 down, 215th St
Balance like rent, A good
HOLLYPARK REALTY
FR 6-3910
$495 DOWN
| 0o, 8 yrs, old,
fenced yard

Duplex in Harbor City
: for $10,500, consider any rea
2-bedroom stuc- sonable offer. Might consider
hardwood., tile $8500 cash out |
DA 4-1500 |

SELL OR TRADE

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun, |5

5202 Carmen, ‘Torr.

Nearly new 3 bdrm., 1% baths
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